il
VsPeciars

MONDAY’S

TUESDAYS

WEDNESDAY'S

THURSDAY'S

FRIDAY'S

SATURDAY'S

SUNDAY'S

HOMEMADE 120z.
HAMBURGER

Served with fries

SENIORS FISH & CHIPS

Served with fries and coleslaw

ALL YOU CAN EAT PASTA

Choice of Pasta and Sauce (meat,
alfredo, tomato) with Caesar salad &
garlic bread

AUSTRIAN STYLE SCHNITZEL

Served with vegetables and choice of
potato or rice

BUTTER CHICKEN DINNER

Served with rice, vegetable salad, and naan

* Contain Cashews

ROAST BEEF DINNER
Served with potatoes, vegetables &
soup or salad

ROAST TURKEY DINNER
After 11am

Choice of potatoes, cranberry sauce,
stuffing & vegetables

16.00

13.00

18.00

18.00

20.00

34.00

27.00



