

MONDAY'S	HOMEMADE 12oz. HAMBURGER Served with fries	16.00
TUESDAYS	SENIORS FISH & CHIPS Served with fries and coleslaw	13.00
WEDNESDAY'S	ALL YOU CAN EAT PASTA Choice of Pasta and Sauce (meat, alfredo, tomato) with Caesar salad & garlic bread	18.00
THURSDAY'S	AUSTRIAN STYLE SCHNITZEL Served with vegetables and choice of potato or rice	18.00
FRIDAY'S	BUTTER CHICKEN DINNER Served with rice, vegetable salad, and naan * Contain Cashews	20.00
SATURDAY'S	ROAST BEEF DINNER Served with potatoes, vegetables & soup or salad	34.00
SUNDAY'S	ROAST TURKEY DINNER After 11am Choice of potatoes, cranberry sauce, stuffing & vegetables	27.00